


go0zg1 20237 109644 FAN HOUSING

" 915203

100361 110603
110069 902122

iir// 910898

102004 110378 r

972005
110002

910916
910044 902116

915186 § 110513
~— L

110344

3= 110510 A
ﬁ 1oste %/ 110345 500036 1 5 tya
Yo p) \\§C¢3 | (
~— % 400014 \ ‘
110615 110639 &} “ — > | I 910899
7 300002 /
110639 11037 ‘.’/ 10428 g, 1o
110674 1006
OT09%9 \‘% EZ/ 110603
100623 - R
SIS e = “—

<

. P - A K . A |
10423 ' 05 500036 // f
; So \ 932001 132014 \ ' 910897 7 / 110766
102004 ; 930001 \ 500233 902118
800195 932050 830063 110311
100623 915208 o1s1es

910237

S0

902117

4/25/07



FAN HOUSING PARTS

930001 BATTERY, 12V DRYPACK

932001 BATTERY TERMINAL COVER

932050 BATTERY CABLE, 20"

100361 2|CLAMP, HOSE 1/4"
100623 4|SEAL, "D"W/ADHESIVE
100644 2.5|HOSE, 2" BULK, LOW PERM
102004 2|SEAL,RUBBER,"D" SHAPE
110002 2|BOLT, 1/2-13 X 3.5,
110069 9|WASHER, 5/16 FLAT SAE
110311 1/CLAMP, HOSE 8"
110344 6/SCREW, 8-32 X 1.5
110345 6|NUT, 8-32 LOCK NYLON
110377 2|BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1.5
110378 6|BOLT, 5/16-18 X 2 HHCS
110423 5|BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1 HHCS
110510 2|BOLT, 5/8-11 X 3.75
110513 1|BOLT, 5/8-11 X 2.5
110603 9|NUT, 5/16-18, NYLOCK
110608 2|NUT, 5/16-18
110615 2|NUT, 1/2-13, LOCK
110616 2|NUT, 5/16 J
110639 3|NUT, 5/8-11, LOCK
110674 2|WASHER, 5/16 LOCK
110766 6|SCREW, %4-20 X 1.0 FL
120237 1|ADAPTER, 4BH-4MP
132014 1/INSULATOR CAP, RED
160010 1|DECAL: CAUTION READ
300002 1/DECAL, FEMA
400014 1|DECAL, GUARD REMOVED
500036 1/DECAL, DO NOT STAND
500233 2|ROLL PIN, 3/16 X 1.5
800195 1/DECAL, RECYCLE BATTE
830063 1|CABLE, BATTERY, POSITIVE
900221 1|FUEL TANK, 6 GALLON
902039 1|DECAL, DO NOT START
902116 1|LINK, LEVELING, 11"-16"
902117 1|ELBOW, NOZZLE 7" TO 8"
902118 1|WEAR RING, NOZZLE
902119 3|CLAMPING BLOCK, NOZZLE
902122 1/MOTOR, NOZZLE DB1800
910044 1|COVER, VINYL GRIP
910237 1|TURF ROLLER, 8"
910897 1|SHAFT, ROLLER DB1800
910898 2|SPACER
910899 1|SPACER
910909 1/RETAINER, BATTERY DB1800
910916 2|PINHITCH
915186 1|WELDMENT, HITCH DB1800
915189 1/NOZZLE ADAPTER
915203 1|WELDMENT, MOTOR COVER
915208 1|WELDMENT, FAN HOUSING

1

1

2

1

972005 HOLD DOWN STRAP 15"




HOOD AND SHROUD

810625
912005
110803
910942 —
902134 \ 902131 02129 I ——5

110257

150040 4 =
500307 -\
110082 110259
110618
915211
110150

902127
912004

15001%:::::é%

902137

////'

910922 .| e«— 110603

i

110423

>
110090 f 910937

=% 110631
* 110631

110631

[ (== /// 1 132003
110090 ‘

110673 290072 832015 830018
110199 110672 832014 160010

110083

110803

(// 902130

110150
902120
|
‘110082 915210
110804 \\\

110631
110082

932007
150014
902132

110631

110400
110155

915212

4/25/07



HOOD AND SHROUD

1006238 FT. |SEAL, "D"W/ADHESIVE

110082 7|SCREW, 10-24 X 3/4 HEX, FLG
110083 1|NUT, 3/8-24

110090 16\ WASHER, #10 FLAT

110150 2|BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1.5 WZ FLG
110155 5|WASHER, 3/8 FLAT SAE

110199 17|SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 SLF TP
110257 8|POP RIVET, 3/16

110259 8|WASHER, 3/16 RIVET BURR
110400 4|BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2

110423 3|BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1 HH

110603 3|NUT, 5/16-18, NYLOCK

110618 2|NUT, 3/8 NYLOCK

110631 23|NUT, 10-24 NYLOCK

110672 1/WASHER, 3/8 LOCK

110673 17\ WASHER, 1/4 FLAT STD

110803 16|SCRW,10-24X1 OVL HD P SS
110804 4|NUT, 3/8-16 U-TYPE .75 L
132003 2|CLAMP, ADEL 1/2"

150014 3|SCREW, #6 X 1 SHEET

150040 1/HAND CONTROL ASSY, DB1800
160010 1|DECAL: CAUTION READ
500307 2|LATCH, HOOD

550072 1|CHOKE, COMPLETE

810625 1/TOP SCREEN

832014 1|SWITCH, MASTER DISCONNECT
832015 1|FACE PLATE FOR 83201
902120 1/MIRROR, 8" CONVEX

902127 1/DECAL, LEFT STRIPE

902128 1|DECAL, RIGHT STRIPE(NOT SHOWN)
902129 2|DECAL, CYCLONE

902130 2/HINGE

902131 2|STANCHION

902132 1|GROMMET

902134 2|PLUG, HANDLE

902137 1|PROP ROD CATCH

910922 1/PROP ROD HOLDER

910937 1|PROP ROD CATCH

910942 1/HANDLE TUBE

912004 1/SHROUD, DB1800

912005 1/HOOD, DB1800

915210 1|WELDMENT, MIRROR MOUNT
915211 1/WELDMENT, PROP ROD
915212 1|WELDMENT, SCREEN DB1800
932043 1/HARNESS, DB1800(NOT SHOWN)
932045 1|SWITCH HARNESS, DB1800(NOT SHOWN)




90-80

r— 77 }
| ™ “aonaies ]|
f | d3vis AM3LLVE
f f
[ "3umonid ] 7 a3y + |\A,
[MHVdS IHL ANNOXY | | | TFdmaLEm | |
UM SIHL dVEM | f - f HOLIMS
- | === | LD3NNODSIA
f L ERTINEERD) B —
— , T T
, r BN
| | 3um momax | | HOLIMS Sivion HOLIMS
INYVH INIONT I1LLOYHL 12Z0N 141
f | s N3 ® ® °
o || L ———
| | e | o ol e ol e
o s Pl 5 @ @ 3
L ] I S a c 2 z
INIONI
ﬁ a3y
se\W/Jce | ﬁmm ce | ﬁmm [ 7r oe\WJea | 7r 98\W//ca 7r oe\WJse |
L8 ] /8 JE S -] 1 /8 | /8 | /8
e e e e e e
; Y1g v W | | Lwe® | e .‘l\\«ﬂm\wm
fo:] (o] =<
- 2 o) ul &
S < b} @ -
© w© < @
= = =

HOLVNLOV
HOLVNLOV NolLv.10oY JOLVNLOV
FILLOYHL J1zzON 141

JILVINAHOS TvIOIld41031d 008T dd






